Premium hunts-2012

Guide/Outfitter Name:
Matlabas Game Hunters (#1)

Western Colorado Outfitters
Roanoke River Waterfowel
C&S Outfitters

Rader Lodge

Salt River Outfitters

Salt River Outfitters

David Stepp

Lily Pond Creek Hunting Lodge
Cutawhiskie Creek Outfitters
American Hunting Club

Bucks N Bulls Qutfitters

Morees Sportsmans Preserve
Waccamaw River Outfitters

Camp David Hunt Club

NOTE: Check this list weekly as it will be continuously changing up until about March 1s

NOTE: IF we sell 100 Premium Raffle Tickets, roundtrip airfare will be included with Matlabas Game Hunters #1

hunt.

Location:

African Plains

Elk Hunt
Quail Hunt
W.T. Deer
W.T.Deer
W.T.Deer
Wild Turkey
W.T. Deer

W.T.Deer

W.T. Deer

W.T. Deer/Bear

Mule Deer (Reduded)

Feral Hog
Feral Hog

Gator Hunt

Commercial Hunts (RED TICKETS)

Guide/Outfitter Name:

Location:

Cutawhiskie Creek Hunting Lodge W.T.Deer

Longbeard Outfitters

Outback Outfitters & Guide Serv.
Coastal Adventures Guide Serv.
Roanoke River Waterfowl
Ramrod's Guide Service
Goodwins Guide Service
Funtime Charters

Rock-N-Roll Charters

Old South Adventures
Yellow Dog Charters

W.T. Deer
Tundra Swan
Tundra Swan
Tundra Swan
Striper Fishing

Inshore Ocean Fishing / Saltwat NC

Inshore Ocean Fishing
Inshore Ocean Fishing

Bowfishing
Bowfishing or inshore fishing

Game: Days Hunters:

Guide Name:

Lodaing \eals: Guided: Value:

S.Africa 10 1 Yes
CcoO 5 1 Yes
NC 1 2 No
lllinois 5 2forl No
Kansas 5 1 Yes
KY 5 2forl No
KY ? 2forl No
KY 3 1 Yes
NC 3 1 Yes
NC 212 2 Yes
NC 3 3 No*
AZ 5 1 Yes
SC 1 1 Yes
NC 1 2 No
FLA 1 1 No
Game: Days Hunters Lodgmq
NC 3 1 Yes
NC 1 2 No
NC 2 1 Yes
NC 1 1 No*
NC 1 1 Yes
NC 1 2 No
1 3 No
NC Half 4 No
NC 1 4 No
NC/VA 1 1 Yes
NC 1 1 No

Yes Yes $3,000 Willem Frost

Yes Semi $1,500 Eric Laymen

No Yes $700 Clark Purvis

No Semi $1,800 Shawn Watkins
Yes Yes $2,000 Jeff Rader

No Semi $1,500 George Cummins
No Semi ? George Cummins
Yes Yes $1,800 David Stepp

Yes Yes $1,200 Dock Boone

Yes Yes $2,500 Clay McPherson
No Semi $1,500 Dave Whitmire

Yes Yes $4,000 Jody Tapia

No Yes $500 Mike Johnson

No Yes $750 Don-O Clemmons
No Yes $1,500 David Watson
Meals: Guided: Value: Guide Name:
No Yes $600 Dan Bryant

No Yes $400 Dave Bearden

No Yes $300 Willie Allen

No* Yes $150+  Bryan DeHart

No Yes $350 Clark Purvis

No Yes $250 M.F. "Ramrod" Hall
No Yes $450 Capt. Buddy Goodwin
No Yes $400 Capt. John Dickinson
No Yes $450 Capt. Jerry Powell
Yes Yes $200+ Ramon Bell

No Yes 250 Josh Savage

(27)829000227

970-249-8877
252-826-4288
309-337-2540
785-545-3476
502-680-0544
502-680-0544
828-674-5562

252-578-2743
252-333-2279
828-553-0083
928-587-6990

843-378-4831
843-995-0153

321-537-7877

252-287-7499
336-215-7288
252-944-7928
252-473-8632
252-826-4288
252-492-7793
252-225-7801
252-241-0076
919-604-2466

336-643-4455
910-578-0569

ONE Hunter; PO Box 5046; Horison, S. Africa 1730; '+82-9000-227 c; Arrival/Departure dates included;
Compound/Traditional Bow hunt; Extra days/Trophy fees not included; $300 charge for transport to/from
Johannesburg airport per couple.

Must take 2012 season (may also apply for mule deer draw)

Call Guide and set up date soon as possible; Cell # 309-337-2540; 20 S. Main St.; Basco, IL 62313

Oct-Nov 2012; You can add extra days to the hunt for a nominal charge.. Talk to Jeff Rader about it.

Bow Only; Call guide to confirm dates ASAP.

Bow Only; Call guide to confirm dates ASAP.

Trophy Whitetail Bowhunt: 8 pt (140 Min.); 10 pt (150 min.) Sept to January. Call Guide for reservations & details

Bow or Gun Season-2012. Call Dock Boone for reservations early! Cell Nos: 252-578-2743; 578-3583

Bow or Gun; Must take Oct . 10, 11 & 12, 2012.

for 2012 season; * Camping available on site.

Cost to winner: $2,000; Jan '12; Call guide to reserve dates! Archery Desert Mule Deer;Lic/Tags not included; PU
at airport in Phoenix. PO Box 794; Springerville, AZ 85938

Must take by Dec. 31, 2012; Bow or Gun; 1 Hog per day (Guaranteed Shot Opportunity); Cell#843-841-6031

Call guide within one week to make reservations; Must take before Dec. 31, 2012; Lodging available nearby (Not
Provided!)

4820 Panther Ln.; Mims, FLA 32754; Web: www.alligatorandhoghunt.com ; $200 Trophy Fee for 9'+ Gator; Tag
included; Agent Lic.: $52 extra; Upgrades & Add'l. gators available.

Sept 2012-Jan. 1, 2013; Call early for reservations; 2301 NC 561 W; Woodland, NC 27897

October 2012 Bow Hunt; Rockingham or Caswell County, NC (336-342-6219-Home)

2012-13 Cell # 252-944-7928

Dec-2012 thru Jan-2013 - Add'l. Hunters $50 per day discount! 252-473-8632 (Cell); 252-441-7887 (Office)
2012-13; Will carry over if no tag.

Full Day trip for 2 people; Striper Fishing on Kerr Lake.. "Anytime!".. April/May is best. Cell# 919-622-2796
Spring, Summer or Fall-2012; Cell # 252-725-3207

Spring-Summer 2011;

Best if taken between May & January; Can upgrade to Offshore trip; Home# 919-917-7665; 408 Oak Run Dr.;
Raleigh, NC 27606

Spring-Summer 2010

Inshore Ocean Fishing or Bowfishing for salt water species; up to 6 for fishing; 2 for bowfishing; can upgrade
fishing to full day.



Member Hunts (WHITE TICKETS)

Guide/Outfitter Name:

Tommy Kimball
Kevin Dancy

Mickey Strader

Jerry Alcon

William Newton

Kyle Foust

Phil Davis

Michael Smith

Roanoke River Waterfowl #1

Roanoke River Waterfow! #2

Tonnie Davis

Robert Smith

Roy Heverly

John Williams

David Hendrix

Wayne Smith

Headwaters Outfitters-Trip #1

Headwaters Outfitters-Trip #2

Mitchell Bell
John Goad

Location:

W.T. Deer
W.T. Deer (Video)

W.T. Deer
W.T. Deer
W.T. Deer
W.T. Deer
W.T. Deer
Raccoon Hunt
Coyote

Coyote

Tundra Swan

Inshore Ocean Fishing
Inshore Ocean Fishing
Bowfishing
Bowfishing

Crappie Fishing
Canoe Trip

Canoe Trip

4 Wheeler Trip
Canoe/Fishing

Game:

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC/VA
NC/VA
NC/VA
NC

NC

NC-TN-KY
NC

Days Hunters Lodding peals: Guided: Value:
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No
Yes
?
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Semi
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Yes
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N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$75
N/A
N/A
$150
N/A
N/A
$150

$150

N/A
N/A

Tommy Kimball
Kevin Dancy

Mickey Strader
Jerry Alcon
William Newton
Kyle Foust

Phil Davis
Michael Smith
Clark Purvis

Clark Purvis

Tonnie Davis
Robert Smith
Roy Heverly
John Williams
David Hendrix
Wayne Smith
Dave Whitmire

Dave Whitmire

Mitchell Bell
John Goad

704-636-0488
704-400-4176

336-339-9095
336-697-7857
336-376-6958
336-362-3404
252-536-9365
336-656-4937
252-826-4288

252-826-4288

336-504-0070
252-259-4281
910-526-3435
919-732-3825
336-317-3772
336-674-0055
828-553-0083

828-553-0083

336-681-8396
336-452-2723

Bowhunt Fall 2012

I will video a Bowhunt for you during the Fall of 2012; Some expenses may apply depending on how far | have to

travel.

Fall Bowhunt-2012

Fall Bowhunter-2012

Fall Bowhunt-2012

Winner must buy own VA liecense

Trophy WT Hunt; 14" min. inside Spread; Unlimited DOES; Hunt must be taken Mon-Fri;

Winter-2012/13

Bow or Gun; Call ahead for dates and more details. Not available one month prior to, or during deer, turkey
seasons.

Bow or Gun; Call ahead for dates and more details. Not available one month prior to, or during deer, turkey
seasons.

December 2012-January 2013

Swansboro, NC; Must take by October 31st; Best times April-May & Sept-Oct; Bait & Tackle provided.

Spring-Summer 2012

Spring-Summer 2012

Spring-Summer 2012

Upper French Broad River;Lodging ;8 or 10 mile canoe trip for two on the French Broad River . Dates 4/1/12--
10/31/12 must call at least two weeks prior to trip to reserve. Semi- Guided , all gear ,transportation included.
Upper French Broad River;Lodging ;8 or 10 mile canoe trip for two on the French Broad River . Dates 4/1/11--
10/31/09 must call at least two weeks prior to trip to reserve. Semi- Guided , all gear ,transportation included.
Call ahead for date in 2012; You must supply your own 4-"Wheeler!

Saturday or Sunday all day canoe/small mouth bass fishing in Alleghany County w/catered meal one
evening;camping included Saturday orSunday night winner responsible for all licenses



