## Premium hunts-2012

NOTE: Check this list weekly as it will be continuously changing up until about March 1s

NOTE: IF we sell 100 Premium Raffle Tickets, roundtrip airfare will be included with Matlabas Game Hunters #1 hunt.

<u>No.</u>	<b>Guide/Outfitter Name:</b>	Location:	Game:	Days	Hunters	Lodging	Meals:	Guided:	Value:	<b>Guide Name:</b>		
	Matlabas Game Hunters (#1)	African Plains	S.Africa	10	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$3,000	Willem Frost	(27)829000227	ONE Hunter; PO Box 5046; Horison, S. Africa 1730; '+82-9000-227 c; Arrival/Departure dates included;
												Compound/Traditional Bow hunt; Extra days/Trophy fees not included; \$300 charge for transport to/from
												Johannesburg airport per couple.
	Western Colorado Outfitters	Elk Hunt	CO	5	1	Yes	Yes	Semi	\$1,500	Eric Laymen	970-249-8877	Must take 2012 season (may also apply for mule deer draw)
	Roanoke River Waterfowel	Quail Hunt	NC	1	2	No	No	Yes	\$700	Clark Purvis	252-826-4288	
	C&S Outfitters	W.T. Deer	Illinois	5	2 for 1	No	No	Semi	\$1,800	Shawn Watkins	309-337-2540	Call Guide and set up date soon as possible; Cell # 309-337-2540; 20 S. Main St.; Basco, IL 62313
	Rader Lodge	W.T.Deer	Kansas	5	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$2,000	Jeff Rader	785-545-3476	Oct-Nov 2012; You can add extra days to the hunt for a nominal charge Talk to Jeff Rader about it.
	Salt River Outfitters	W.T.Deer	KY	5	2 for 1	No	No	Semi	\$1,500	George Cummins	502-680-0544	Bow Only; Call guide to confirm dates ASAP.
	Salt River Outfitters	Wild Turkey	KY	?	2 for 1	No	No	Semi	?	George Cummins	502-680-0544	Bow Only; Call guide to confirm dates ASAP.
	David Stepp	W.T. Deer	KY	3	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$1,800	David Stepp	828-674-5562	Trophy Whitetail Bowhunt: 8 pt (140 Min.); 10 pt (150 min.) Sept to January. Call Guide for reservations & details
	Lily Pond Creek Hunting Lodge	W.T.Deer	NC	3	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$1,200	Dock Boone	252-578-2743	Bow or Gun Season-2012. Call Dock Boone for reservations early! Cell Nos: 252-578-2743; 578-3583
	Cutawhiskie Creek Outfitters	W.T. Deer	NC	2 1/2	2	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$2,500	Clay McPherson	252-333-2279	Bow or Gun; Must take Oct . 10, 11 & 12, 2012.
	American Hunting Club	W.T. Deer/Bear	NC	3	3	No*	No	Semi	\$1,500	Dave Whitmire	828-553-0083	for 2012 season; * Camping available on site.
	Bucks N Bulls Outfitters	Mule Deer (Reduded)	ΑZ	5	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$4,000	Jody Tapia	928-587-6990	Cost to winner: \$2,000; Jan '12; Call guide to reserve dates! Archery Desert Mule Deer;Lic/Tags not included; PU
												at airport in Phoenix. PO Box 794; Springerville, AZ 85938
	Morees Sportsmans Preserve	Feral Hog	SC	1	1	Yes	No	Yes	\$500	Mike Johnson	843-378-4831	Must take by Dec. 31, 2012; Bow or Gun; 1 Hog per day (Guaranteed Shot Opportunity); Cell#843-841-6031
	Waccamaw River Outfitters	Feral Hog	NC	1	2	No	No	Yes	\$750	Don-O Clemmons	843-995-0153	Call guide within one week to make reservations; Must take before Dec. 31, 2012; Lodging available nearby (Not Provided!)
	Camp David Hunt Club	Gator Hunt	FLA	1	1	No	No	Yes	\$1,500	David Watson	321-537-7877	4820 Panther Ln.; Mims, FLA 32754; Web: www.alligatorandhoghunt.com ; \$200 Trophy Fee for 9'+ Gator; Tag included; Agent Lic.: \$52 extra; Upgrades & Add'l. gators available.

## **Commercial Hunts (RED TICKETS)**

<u>No.</u>	<b>Guide/Outfitter Name:</b>	Location:	Game:	Days	Hunters	Lodging :	Meals:	Guided	: <u>Value:</u>	<b>Guide Name:</b>		
	<b>Cutawhiskie Creek Hunting Lodge</b>	W.T.Deer	NC	3	1	Yes	No	Yes	\$600	Dan Bryant	252-287-7499	Sept 2012-Jan. 1, 2013; Call early for reservations; 2301 NC 561 W; Woodland, NC 27897
	Longbeard Outfitters	W.T. Deer	NC	1	2	No	No	Yes	\$400	Dave Bearden	336-215-7288	October 2012 Bow Hunt; Rockingham or Caswell County, NC (336-342-6219-Home)
	Outback Outfitters & Guide Serv.	Tundra Swan	NC	2	1	Yes	No	Yes	\$300	Willie Allen	252-944-7928	2012-13 Cell # 252-944-7928
	Coastal Adventures Guide Serv.	Tundra Swan	NC	1	1	No*	No*	Yes	\$150+	Bryan DeHart	252-473-8632	Dec-2012 thru Jan-2013 - Add'l. Hunters \$50 per day discount! 252-473-8632 (Cell); 252-441-7887 (Office)
	Roanoke River Waterfowl	Tundra Swan	NC	1	1	Yes	No	Yes	\$350	Clark Purvis	252-826-4288	2012-13; Will carry over if no tag.
	Ramrod's Guide Service	Striper Fishing	NC	1	2	No	No	Yes	\$250	M.F. "Ramrod" Hall	252-492-7793	Full Day trip for 2 people; Striper Fishing on Kerr Lake "Anytime!" April/May is best. Cell# 919-622-2796
	Goodwins Guide Service	Inshore Ocean Fishing / Saltwa	t NC	1	3	No	No	Yes	\$450	Capt. Buddy Goodwin	252-225-7801	Spring, Summer or Fall-2012; Cell # 252-725-3207
	Funtime Charters	Inshore Ocean Fishing	NC	Half	4	No	No	Yes	\$400	Capt. John Dickinson	252-241-0076	Spring-Summer 2011;
	Rock-N-Roll Charters	Inshore Ocean Fishing	NC	1	4	No	No	Yes	\$450	Capt. Jerry Powell	919-604-2466	Best if taken between May & January; Can upgrade to Offshore trip; Home# 919-917-7665; 408 Oak Run Dr.; Raleigh, NC 27606
	Old South Adventures	Bowfishing	NC/VA	1	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$200+	Ramon Bell	336-643-4455	Spring-Summer 2010
	Yellow Dog Charters	Bowfishing or inshore fishing	NC	1	1	No	No	Yes	250	Josh Savage	910-578-0569	Inshore Ocean Fishing or Bowfishing for salt water species; up to 6 for fishing; 2 for bowfishing; can upgrade fishing to full day.

## **Member Hunts (WHITE TICKETS)**

			_	Dav	s Huntars	Lodaina	1					
No.	Guide/Outfitter Name:	<u>Location:</u>	<u>Game:</u>	Day	<u>S</u> Hunters	<u>Louging</u>	Meals:	Guided:	Value:	Guide Name:		
	Tommy Kimball	W.T. Deer	NC	1	1	No	Yes	Yes	N/A	Tommy Kimball	704-636-0488	Bowhunt Fall 2012
	Kevin Dancy	W.T. Deer (Video)	NC	1	1	No	No	Yes	N/A	Kevin Dancy	704-400-4176	I will video a Bowhunt for you during the Fall of 2012; Some expenses may apply depending on how far I have to
												travel.
	Mickey Strader	W.T. Deer	NC	2	2	Yes	No	Yes	N/A	Mickey Strader	336-339-9095	Fall Bowhunt-2012
	Jerry Alcon	W.T. Deer	NC	1	1	No	No	Yes	N/A	Jerry Alcon	336-697-7857	Fall Bowhunter-2012
	William Newton	W.T. Deer	NC	1	1	No	No	Yes	N/A	William Newton	336-376-6958	Fall Bowhunt-2012
	Kyle Foust	W.T. Deer	VA	2	2	Yes	Yes	Semi	N/A	Kyle Foust	336-362-3404	Winner must buy own VA liecense
	Phil Davis	W.T. Deer	NC	2	1	Yes	No	Yes	N/A	Phil Davis	252-536-9365	Trophy WT Hunt; 14" min. inside Spread; Unlimited DOES; Hunt must be taken Mon-Fri;
	Michael Smith	Raccoon Hunt	NC	1	1- 2	No	No	Yes	N/A	Michael Smith	336-656-4937	Winter-2012/13
	Roanoke River Waterfowl #1	Coyote	NC	2-3	1	No	No	Semi	N/A	Clark Purvis	252-826-4288	Bow or Gun; Call ahead for dates and more details. Not available one month prior to, or during deer, turkey
												seasons.
	Roanoke River Waterfowl #2	Coyote	NC	2-3	1	No	No	Semi	N/A	Clark Purvis	252-826-4288	Bow or Gun; Call ahead for dates and more details. Not available one month prior to, or during deer, turkey
												seasons.
	Tonnie Davis	Tundra Swan	NC	1	1	No	No	No	\$75	Tonnie Davis	336-504-0070	December 2012-January 2013
	Robert Smith	Inshore Ocean Fishing	NC	1	2	No	No	Yes	N/A	Robert Smith	252-259-4281	Swansboro, NC; Must take by October 31st; Best times April-May & Sept-Oct; Bait & Tackle provided.
	Roy Heverly	Inshore Ocean Fishing	NC	?	?	?	?	?	N/A	Roy Heverly	910-526-3435	
	John Williams	Bowfishing	NC/VA	1	1	No	Yes	Yes	\$150	John Williams	919-732-3825	Spring-Summer 2012
	David Hendrix	Bowfishing	NC/VA	1	1	No	Yes	Yes	N/A	David Hendrix	336-317-3772	Spring-Summer 2012
	Wayne Smith	Crappie Fishing	NC/VA	1	1	No	Yes	Yes	N/A	Wayne Smith	336-674-0055	Spring-Summer 2012
	Headwaters Outfitters-Trip #1	Canoe Trip	NC	1	2	No	No	Semi	\$150	Dave Whitmire	828-553-0083	Upper French Broad River;Lodging ;8 or 10 mile canoe trip for two on the French Broad River . Dates 4/1/12
												10/31/12 must call at least two weeks prior to trip to reserve. Semi- Guided , all gear ,transportation included.
	Headwaters Outfitters-Trip #2	Canoe Trip	NC	1	2	No	No	Semi	\$150	Dave Whitmire	828-553-0083	Upper French Broad River;Lodging ;8 or 10 mile canoe trip for two on the French Broad River . Dates 4/1/11
												10/31/09 must call at least two weeks prior to trip to reserve. Semi- Guided , all gear ,transportation included.
	Mitchell Bell	4 Wheeler Trip	NC-TN-KY	1	1-2	No	No	Yes	N/A	Mitchell Bell	336-681-8396	Call ahead for date in 2012; You must supply your own 4-'Wheeler!
	John Goad	Canoe/Fishing	NC	1	2	No	No	Yes	N/A	John Goad	336-452-2723	Saturday or Sunday all day canoe/small mouth bass fishing in Alleghany County w/catered meal one
												evening;camping included Saturday orSunday night winner responsible for all licenses